Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Magna clamp track U-profile 25mm ¢/c50mm 3m
1005290

- clamp track for pipes 20 / 25mm
- c-c 50mm

Application information Uponor Magna clamp track U-profile
Specification

- Magna industrial heating system
- Loops 2-5 6-9 10-14 15-19 20

- Bracket23456

- Spacing outlet 100 mm

Application

- industrial and commercial large surface heating
- for use inside concrete

- max. 20 loops

- max. pressure: 6 bar at 60°C
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Measurements
Distance center center 1
LENGTH_L

Outer Diameter_do

Z Measurement b
Product code

Iltem no EAN

Iltem no GF

Item no GTIN
Item no LVI

Iltem no NRF

Item no RSK
Item no VVS
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL4
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50
3000
25
60

4021598026704
35001005290
04021598026704
2022900
8601801
2419991
339654125

30
1000
0,44
60

06414905432455
06414905456086
180

810

3000

3000

30

1320
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Packaging Type PL1 Plastic_Bag
Packaging Type PL4 Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1 0,351
Packaging Volume PL4 1,944
Packaging Weight PL1 13,2
Packaging Weight PL4 600
Packaging Width PL1 650
Packaging Width PL4 800
Documents
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Uponor Corporation

limalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1005290

